Description Specifications Reviews Awards
Technical
500W, 600W, 700W Configurations
150 x 160 x 86mm (W x L x H)
ATX12V v2.2 and EPS12V
Typical load 86% Efficiency
80+ Certified
Overvoltage/OverPower/Short-Circuit protection
(.99)Active PFC
MTBF: 100,000 hours @ 25C
OCZ PowerWhisper Technology
Internal 135mm fan (500W,600W,700W)
SLI™ Certified
3 year warranty backed by OCZ's exclusive
PowerSwap Warranty replacement program.
500W - 700W Connectors:
1 x 20/24-pin ATX
1 x 8-pin CPU
1x 4-pin CPU
Modular
1 x 6-pin PCI-E
1 x 6+2-pin PCI-E
4 x Peripheral
2 x Floppy
6 x SATA
Resources
Mechanical Drawing
Manual
Power Configs
Part Numbers
500W - OCZ500MXSP
600W - OCZ600MXSP
700W - OCZ700MXSP
Downloads
OCZ PSU Quick Compare
click for high resolution image
Top
HOME  CATEGORIES POWER SUPPLIES HIGH-PERFORMANCE OCZ 500W-700W MODXSTREAM PRO POWER SUPPLY
OCZ 500W-700W MODXSTREAM PRO POWER SUPPLY
javascript:scroll(0,0);
javascript:scroll(0,0);
	ocztechnology.com
	OCZ 500W-700W ModXStream Pro Power Supply OCZ Technology